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Gesamt

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

Schmidt Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

Geisel Lutz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

1 1 1 1 1 1 6
1 1 1 1 1 5

Wille Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 5
Münster Fabian 1 1 1 1 4
Will Bernhard 1 1 1 1 4

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 2

1 1 2
1 1

Lenz Günther 1 1
1 1
1 1

1 1
Moser Florian 1 1

Senioren A -Spiele
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Fleissner von Zastrow Axel
Strässer Udo
Liebig Alexander
Schwaiger Thomas

Jäger Alfonso

Güniker Sebastian
Teiber Clemens
Gehrke Oliver
Bouc Rainer
Glietenberg Hans
Diebels Andre
Krilcic Damir
Bader Thorsten
Ramlow Michael
Görg Andreas
Wierig Rolf

Kudic Saban
Lechl Volker
Tögel Andrew
Knors Rainer

Ramlow Oliver
Gratz Walter
Lämmermeier Helmut



Senioren A – Tore
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Ergebnis 1:3 5:6 1:3 3:4 4:2 0:3 1:4 1:2 3:5 2:8 2:3 8:4 3:1 1:3 2:10 1:3 X:0 Gesamt

1 1 2 1 1 1 7
1 1 1 3 6

2 1 2 1 6
1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 2 5

2 1 3
Will Bernhard 2 2

1 1 2
1 1

1 1
1 1
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Strässer Udo
Teiber Clemens
Glietenberg Hans
Gehrke Oliver
Ramlow Michael
Bader Thorsten

Güniker Sebastian
Krilcic Damir
Wierig Rolf
Görg Andreas



Senioren B – Spiele

Gesamt

Fischer Gabriel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

Moser Florian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Förster Ulrich 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Weber Albert 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Lenz Günther 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

1 1 1 1 1 1 6
1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Albrecht Hans-Peter 1 1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 1 5

1 1 1 1 4
Reichert Lenz 1 1 1 3
Hegel Bernd 1 1 1 3
Mini Manfred 1 1 2

1 1
Eder Stefan 1 1

1 1
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van Renen Arno
Fürmetz Harald

Lechl Volker
Ott Johann
Reichert Tilo
Gratz Walter
Ramlow Oliver

Lämmermeier Helmut
Frye Christian

Amesmaier Peter
Sassenbach Holger
Knors Rainer
Göggelmann Martin

Botscheck Andreas
Straub Florian

Janßen Christian

Bigalke Gregor



Senioren B – Tore

Ergebnis: 2:3 1:1 1:4 3:0 2:5 1:3 1:4 2:4 1:3 5:2 1:4 1:1 2:0 2:3 0:X 1:7 2:2 2:4 Gesamt:

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Weber Albert 2 1 1 4

1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3
1 1 2

1 1
Albrecht Hans Peter 1 1
Lenz Günther 1 1

1 1
Förster Ulrich 1 1

1 1
Eigentor 2 2
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Lechl Volker

Knors Rainer
Fürmetz Harald
Botscheck Andreas
Reichert Tilo
Amesmaier Peter

Frye Christian

Lämmermeier Helmut
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